
 
 

 

 

 

 

DATE EVENT REMARKS 
 
Mon 28th March 

 
Annual General Meeting 

 

 
In club dining room 

Jacket & tie or smart casual 
 

 
Sat 30th April 
 

 
President’s Invitation Day 

Team Event 
 

 
In conjunction with Club Competition 

Dinner in the evening 
 

 
Sat 7th May 

 
Spring Medal 

 

 
In conjunction with Club Monthly 

Medal 

 
Tue 24th May 

 
4-Club Trophy 

 

 
Refreshments in 19th club house 

immediately after golf 

 
Wed 8th June 

 
Golden Jubilee Trophy 

 
Played in conjunction with Club 

Stableford 
 

 
Sat 16th July 

 
Presidents Trophy  

& Sandy Roberts Salver 

 
Played in conjunction with Club 

Monthly Stableford 
 

 
 
Fri 12th Aug 

 
Captains Day  

At Forest Park Golf Club 
York 

 
 

Bacon/18 holes/2 course dinner 
 
 

 
Sun 18th Sep 
 

 
Captain v President Challenge Match 

 

 
Evening Dinner & Prize Presentation 

 

 
Sun 25th Sep 

 
 Club Society Day 

 

 
Shotgun start at pm 

 
Sat 1st Oct 

 
Frank Green Trophy 

 
Played in conjunction with the Club 

Monthly Medal 

 
Sat 15th Oct 

 
Social Evening 

With Entertainment 

 
Evening Dinner & entertainment 

In the Dining Room 

 
Fri 2nd Dec 

 
Annual Dinner & Prize Presentation 

 
7.00pm for 7.30pm 

Dress code - Jacket & Tie 
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